
 
2010 Cache-Teton Relay 

Friday-Saturday, August 13-14, 2010 
Logan, UT to Jackson Hole, WY 

 
Overall Relay Results 

Place Team Name                           Time    Pace  No.   Tdi/Tot  Tdiv# Category                       Start    
===== =================================== ======= ===== ===== ======== ===== ============================== =======  
    1 Wasatch Widowmakers                 22:53:29  7:03    44   1/1    2     Men's Twenty Competitive       1:30 PM  
    2 Squire Super CPA's                  23:16:43  7:10     7   1/2    1     Men's Misc Competitive         1:30 PM  
    3 Anadarko Petroleum Corporation      24:34:36  7:34    13   1/1    13    Mixed Corporate Competitive    11:00 A  
    4 Carpe Relay                         24:37:45  7:35    24   2/2    1     Men's Misc Competitive         1:30 PM  
    5 Last Minute Marvels                 26:11:20  8:04    41   1/16   6     Open Misc Competitive          11:00 A  
    6 Bald-Her-Dash                       27:25:14  8:27    28   1/2    11    Open Ultra Competitive         8:35 AM  
    7 The Sole Sister's                   27:40:01  8:31    21   1/5    12    Women's Misc Competitive       11:00 A  
    8 Ultra Sturid                        27:56:27  8:36    25   1/1    3     Mixed Ultra Competitive        11:00 A  
    9 Monkey Love                         27:57:18  8:37    17   2/16   6     Open Misc Competitive          9:55 AM  
   10 Team Ammo-Iyaayas                   28:04:17  8:39    37   2/2    11    Open Ultra Competitive         9:55 AM  
   11 Dain Bramage                        28:28:59  8:46    45   1/2    4     Open Corporate Competitive     9:55 AM  
   12 The Village Idiots                  28:39:32  8:50    14   3/16   6     Open Misc Competitive          7:00 AM  
   13 Are We There Yet?                   28:56:56  8:55     8   4/16   6     Open Misc Competitive          9:00 AM  
   14 Dashing Divas                       28:57:01  8:55    10   2/5    12    Women's Misc Competitive       8:35 AM  
   15 No Charge For Awesomeness           29:13:33  9:00    46   5/16   6     Open Misc Competitive          9:55 AM  
   16 Chafed Up - Sherman Brothers        29:25:33  9:04    49   6/16   6     Open Misc Competitive          9:00 AM  
   17 Neverlast                           29:27:47  9:04    40   1/5    7     Open Misc Non-Competitive      7:00 AM  
   18 Yeti-Squatch                        29:45:00  9:10    38   1/2    9     Open Twenty Competitive        11:00 A  
   19 Off The Couch                       29:51:49  9:12     6   7/16   6     Open Misc Competitive          8:15 AM  
   20 Lightning Ladies                    29:54:59  9:13    30   3/5    12    Women's Misc Competitive       7:30 AM  
   21 You, Me And Pre                     29:59:39  9:14    11   1/3    5     Open Family Competitive        8:35 AM  
   22 Richmond Road Runners               29:59:53  9:14    27   4/5    12    Women's Misc Competitive       9:00 AM  
   23 Remember The Tetons                 30:03:04  9:15    34   2/2    4     Open Corporate Competitive     9:55 AM  
   24 Dirty Dozen                         30:04:33  9:16    47   8/16   6     Open Misc Competitive          7:30 AM  
   25 Run Like The Winded                 30:10:28  9:18    39   9/16   6     Open Misc Competitive          8:35 AM  
   26 More Cowbell                        30:23:28  9:22    18  10/16   6     Open Misc Competitive          8:35 AM  
   27 Lean Mean Fat Boy Burning Machine   30:28:30  9:23    36  11/16   6     Open Misc Competitive          8:35 AM  
   28 The Justice League                  30:32:08  9:24    50  12/16   6     Open Misc Competitive          8:15 AM  
   29 Boomshakalaka                       30:40:11  9:27    20   2/3    5     Open Family Competitive        8:15 AM  
   30 Turtles                             30:48:58  9:29    42   2/5    7     Open Misc Non-Competitive      9:00 AM  
   31 The Snozcumbers                     31:05:06  9:34    15   2/2    9     Open Twenty Competitive        8:35 AM  
   32 The Stuff Of Legend                 31:09:17  9:36    48   1/1    8     Open Public Service Non-Comp   7:30 AM  
   33 Poor Unfortunate Soles              31:16:25  9:38    32  13/16   6     Open Misc Competitive          8:15 AM  
   34 The A Team                          31:16:57  9:38    43   3/5    7     Open Misc Non-Competitive      7:30 AM  
   35 The Quick And The Dead              31:18:04  9:38    23  14/16   6     Open Misc Competitive          9:00 AM  
   36 Ridge Runners                       31:51:35  9:49    12   4/5    7     Open Misc Non-Competitive      8:35 AM  
   37 Runners High Or Just Drunk?         31:53:38  9:49    26   1/1    10    Open Twenty Non-Competitive    8:15 AM  
   38 Sole Mates                          32:15:38  9:56    19   5/5    7     Open Misc Non-Competitive      7:00 AM  
   39 Sofa King                           32:24:39  9:59    22  15/16   6     Open Misc Competitive          7:30 AM  
   40 20 Lbs To Go                        32:26:54 10:00    31   3/3    5     Open Family Competitive        7:30 AM  
   41 Team Hart ( Haulin' A$$ Race Team ) 33:02:00 10:10    35  16/16   6     Open Misc Competitive          7:00 AM  
   42 2slow 2win 2dumb 2quit              33:26:00 10:18     9   5/5    12    Women's Misc Competitive       7:00 AM  



 

Category Results 
TEAM CATEGORY:  MEN'S MISC COMPETITIVE 
    1 Squire Super CPA's                                         23:16:43  7:10  
    2 Carpe Relay                                                24:37:45  7:35  
TEAM CATEGORY:  MEN'S TWENTY COMPETITIVE 
    1 Wasatch Widowmakers                                        22:53:29  7:03  
TEAM CATEGORY:  MIXED ULTRA COMPETITIVE 
    1 Ultra Sturid                                               27:56:27  8:36  
TEAM CATEGORY:  OPEN CORPORATE COMPETITIVE 
    1 Dain Bramage                                               28:28:59  8:46  
    2 Remember The Tetons                                        30:03:04  9:15  
TEAM CATEGORY:  OPEN FAMILY COMPETITIVE 
    1 You, Me And Pre                                            29:59:39  9:14  
    2 Boomshakalaka                                              30:40:11  9:27  
    3 20 Lbs To Go                                               32:26:54 10:00  
TEAM CATEGORY:  OPEN MISC COMPETITIVE 
    1 Last Minute Marvels                                        26:11:20  8:04  
    2 Monkey Love                                                27:57:18  8:37  
    3 The Village Idiots                                         28:39:32  8:50  
    4 Are We There Yet?                                          28:56:56  8:55  
    5 No Charge For Awesomeness                                  29:13:33  9:00  
    6 Chafed Up - Sherman Brothers                               29:25:33  9:04  
    7 Off The Couch                                              29:51:49  9:12  
    8 Dirty Dozen                                                30:04:33  9:16  
    9 Run Like The Winded                                        30:10:28  9:18  
   10 More Cowbell                                               30:23:28  9:22  
   11 Lean Mean Fat Boy Burning Machine                          30:28:30  9:23  
   12 The Justice League                                         30:32:08  9:24  
   13 Poor Unfortunate Soles                                     31:16:25  9:38  
   14 The Quick And The Dead                                     31:18:04  9:38  
   15 Sofa King                                                  32:24:39  9:59  
   16 Team Hart ( Haulin' A$$ Race Team )                        33:02:00 10:10  
TEAM CATEGORY:  OPEN MISC NON-COMPETITIVE 
    1 Neverlast                                                  29:27:47  9:04  
    2 Turtles                                                    30:48:58  9:29  
    3 The A Team                                                 31:16:57  9:38  
    4 Ridge Runners                                              31:51:35  9:49  
    5 Sole Mates                                                 32:15:38  9:56  
TEAM CATEGORY:  OPEN PUBLIC SERVICE NON-COMPETITIVE 
    1 The Stuff Of Legend                                        31:09:17  9:36  
TEAM CATEGORY:  OPEN TWENTY COMPETITIVE 
    1 Yeti-Squatch                                               29:45:00  9:10  
    2 The Snozcumbers                                            31:05:06  9:34  
TEAM CATEGORY:  OPEN TWENTY NON-COMPETITIVE 
    1 Runners High Or Just Drunk?                                31:53:38  9:49  
TEAM CATEGORY:  OPEN ULTRA COMPETITIVE 
    1 Bald-Her-Dash                                              27:25:14  8:27  
    2 Team Ammo-Iyaayas                                          28:04:17  8:39  
TEAM CATEGORY:  WOMEN'S MISC COMPETITIVE 
    1 The Sole Sister's                                          27:40:01  8:31  
    2 Dashing Divas                                              28:57:01  8:55  
    3 Lightning Ladies                                           29:54:59  9:13  
    4 Richmond Road Runners                                      29:59:53  9:14  
    5 2slow 2win 2dumb 2quit                                     33:26:00 10:18  
TEAM CATEGORY:  MIXED CORPORATE COMPETITIVE 
    1 Anadarko Petroleum Corporation                             24:34:36  7:34  


